
AKA PART PRCL G HILLCREST UNR: C
NW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN W 70.53 FT, 
FT, S 535.32 FT FOR POB, CONT S 

LANGLEY JAMES G JR/LANGLEY KELLY JO
259 SW GUSTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-7934

33-4S-17-08944-023

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

33417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/11/2017 DF 5.32 53,200 0 0 53,200

STANDARD
3

268,899
16,313
53,200

338,412
97,940

240,472
HX HB 50,722

189,750
338,412

0

341,815

1312/0312 3/18/2016 WD Q I 01 225,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DERRICK R & CHRISTY K

JAMES G JR & KELLY 

1034/1498 12/30/2004 WD Q I 196,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIEBEIG

DERICK THOMAS
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2017HX Base Yr

259 SW GUSTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,351 129.2643 144.78 340,378 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1997

BAS 1,997 100 1,997 228,410

FGR 484 55 266 30,424

FOP 70 30 21 2,402

FOP 224 30 67 7,663

2,775 2,351 268,899

BAS= W22 FOP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W18  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W13 S32
FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E33 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E23
N32$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,464.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,928

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 21 27 567.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,985

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,700

16,313

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.32 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 53,200


